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Monday, March 16, 2020 Score Thursday, March 19, 2020 Score
Boonville vs Jonesville Forbush vs East Bend Red

East Bend Red vs Courtney Courtney vs Boonville
Forbush vs East Bend Black Jonesville vs West Yadkin

West Yadkin BYE East Bend Black BYE

Sunday, March 22, 2020 Thursday, March 26, 2020
West Yadkin vs East Bend Red Courtney vs East Bend Black
East Bend Black vs Jonesville East Bend Red vs Jonesville

Forbush vs Courtney West Yadkin vs Boonville
Boonville BYE Forbush BYE

Monday, March 30, 2020 Thursday, April 2, 2020
East Bend Black vs Boonville Jonesville vs Forbush

Forbush vs West Yadkin West Yadkin vs East Bend Black
Courtney vs Jonesville East Bend Red vs Boonville

East Bend Red BYE Courtney BYE

Monday, April 13, 2020 Thursday, April 16, 2020
West Yadkin vs Courtney Jonesville vs Boonville

Boonville vs Forbush Courtney vs East Bend Red
East Bend Red vs East Bend Black East Bend Black vs Forbush

Jonesville BYE West Yadkin BYE

Monday, April 20, 2020 Thursday, April 23, 2020
East Bend Red vs Forbush East Bend Red vs West Yadkin

Boonville vs Courtney Jonesville vs East Bend Black
West Yadkin vs Jonesville Courtney vs Forbush

East Bend Black BYE Boonville BYE

Monday, April 27, 2020 Thursday, April 30, 2020
East Bend Black vs Courtney Boonville vs East Bend Black
Jonesville vs East Bend Red West Yadkin vs Forbush

Boonville vs West Yadkin Jonesville vs Courtney
Forbush BYE East Bend Red BYE

Monday, May 4, 2020 Thursday, May 7, 2020
Forbush vs Jonesville Courtney vs West Yadkin

East Bend Black vs West Yadkin Forbush vs Boonville
Boonville vs East Bend Red East Bend Black vs East Bend Red

Courtney BYE Jonesville BYE

All Teams must clean the dugout following your game.
Please be ready to play 30 minutes prior to game time.

EOS Tournament will be held at Yadkin County Park.  Tentative dates are May 16-22

2020 10U EAST YADKIN SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
** All games will begin at 6:00 **

**Home team listed first, must supply game ball and pay umpires**
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